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13th FIS - OPA Continental Cup

Welsberg (ITA) Sprintrooster

Sprint

Dataservice by

15.02.2008

Starttime 17:45 Endtime 19:20

Timing by ALGE- Timing Pflanzl

Codex: 2692

U20 MenQuarter-Final

Lauf 1 17:45

1 SABRANSKY Christof AUT 1

8 GRACER Matic SLO 2

9 ROJO Ioseba SPA 3

Lauf 2 17:49

4 BERNSTEIN Franz GER 1

5 STOEHR Johann GER 2

12 MACIAS Inigo SPA 3

Lauf 3 17:53

2 REPANSEK Anze SLO 1

7 PEKLAJ Kristjan SLO 2

10 ROJO Imanol SPA 3

Lauf 4 17:57

3 BADER Markus AUT 1

6 GERSTENBERGER Andy GER 2

11 BOTANCH Josep SPA 3

Semi-Final

Lauf 1 18:33

1 SABRANSKY Christof AUT 1

5 STOEHR Johann GER 2

8 GRACER Matic SLO 3

4 BERNSTEIN Franz GER 4

Lauf 2 18:37

3 BADER Markus AUT 1

2 REPANSEK Anze SLO 2

7 PEKLAJ Kristjan SLO 3

6 GERSTENBERGER Andy GER 4

Final B

Lauf 1 18:57

4 BERNSTEIN Franz GER 1

7 PEKLAJ Kristjan SLO 2

6 GERSTENBERGER Andy GER 3

8 GRACER Matic SLO 4

Final A

Lauf 1 19:01

3 BADER Markus AUT 1

5 STOEHR Johann GER 2

2 REPANSEK Anze SLO 3

1 SABRANSKY Christof AUT 4
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15.02.2008
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Codex: 2692

WomenQuarter-Final

Lauf 1 18:01

1 ANGER Lucia GER 1

8 HENKEL Manuela GER 2

9 VISNAR Katja SLO 3

16 DI PADOVA Germana ITA 4

Lauf 2 18:05

4 FESSEL Nicole GER 1

5 KOLB Hanna GER 2

13 TRACHSEL Doris SUI 3

12 BACHMANN Valentina ITA 4

Lauf 3 18:09

2 MORODER Karin ITA 1

7 BONER Seraina SUI 2

10 VINA Emilie FRA 3

15 GAIAZOVA Daria CAN 4

Lauf 4 18:13

3 WEIBEL Caroline FRA 1

6 BROCARD Elisa ITA 2

11 SCHNEIDER Franziska GER 3

14 JEWETT Rhonda CAN 4

Semi-Final

Lauf 1 18:41

8 HENKEL Manuela GER 1

4 FESSEL Nicole GER 2

1 ANGER Lucia GER 3

5 KOLB Hanna GER 4

Lauf 2 18:45

2 MORODER Karin ITA 1

3 WEIBEL Caroline FRA 2

6 BROCARD Elisa ITA 3

7 BONER Seraina SUI 4

Final B

Lauf 1 19:05

1 ANGER Lucia GER 1

6 BROCARD Elisa ITA 2

5 KOLB Hanna GER 3

7 BONER Seraina SUI 4

Final A

Lauf 1 19:13

4 FESSEL Nicole GER 1

3 WEIBEL Caroline FRA 2

8 HENKEL Manuela GER 3

2 MORODER Karin ITA 4
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MenQuarter-Final

Lauf 1 18:17

1 AMBROSETTI Damien FRA 1

8 PASINI Fabio ITA 2

9 WUENSCH Oliver GER 3

16 VANZETTA Alex ITA 4

Lauf 2 18:21

5 FIORENTINI Marco ITA 1

13 REICHELT Tom GER 2

4 RIGONI Mirko ITA 3

12 HAENEL Lars GER 4

Lauf 3 18:25

7 WENZL Josef GER 1

2 DARRAGON Roddy FRA 2

10 HOFER David ITA 3

15 HEUN Daniel GER 4

Lauf 4 18:29

6 DEBERTOLIS Bruno ITA 1

11 SCHWIENBACHER Freddy ITA 2

3 GAILLARD Cyril FRA 3

14 BRUNNER Tom GER 4

Semi-Final

Lauf 1 18:49

8 PASINI Fabio ITA 1

5 FIORENTINI Marco ITA 2

1 AMBROSETTI Damien FRA 3

13 REICHELT Tom GER 4

Lauf 2 18:53

2 DARRAGON Roddy FRA 1

6 DEBERTOLIS Bruno ITA 2

7 WENZL Josef GER 3

11 SCHWIENBACHER FreddyITA 4

Final B

Lauf 1 19:09

7 WENZL Josef GER 1

13 REICHELT Tom GER 2

1 AMBROSETTI Damien FRA 3

11 SCHWIENBACHER FreddyITA 4

Final A

Lauf 1 19:17

2 DARRAGON Roddy FRA 1

8 PASINI Fabio ITA 2

6 DEBERTOLIS Bruno ITA 3

5 FIORENTINI Marco ITA 4
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